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I GALLA CO30013030

TECHNICAL DATA

EXPANDED METAL MESH / Siatka cigto-ciggniona / Streckmetall / Métal déployé

Dane techniczne / Technische Daten / Spécifications techniques

Open area

Long way Pitch (LWP)
Short way Pitch (SWP)
Strand width (SW)
Strand thickness (ST)

54 %
30,48 mm
13 mm
3Imm

1,5 mm

Przeswit / Offene Flache / Transparence

Dtugo$c oczka / Maschenlange / Longue diagonale
Szeroko$¢ oczka / Maschenbreite / Courte diagonale
Szeroko$¢ mostka / Stegbreite / Largeur de laniére
Grubos¢ mostka / Stegdicke / Epaisseur de laniére

MATERIAL
DC 01 Steel

It is possible to make a mesh with other technical
parameters tailored to your project. For a quote
and more information, PLEASE CONTACT US.

SAMPLE COLORS

Materiat Werkstoff Matériau
Stal DC 01 Stahl DC 01 Acier DC 01

Istnieje mozliwo$¢ wykonania siatki o innych parametrach technicznych dostosowanych do Twojego projektu.
W celu wyceny i uzyskania wigcej informacji SKONTAKTUJ SIE Z NAMI.

Es ist moglich, ein Metallgewebe mit anderen technischen Parametern herzustellen, um den Anforderungen
Ihres Projekts entgegenzukommen. Fir ein Angebot und weitere Informationen BITTE KONTAKTIEREN SIE UNS!

Possibilité de réaliser une maille sur mesure avec d'autres parametres techniques. Pour un devis et plus
d'informations, CONTACTEZ-NOUS.

GOLD COPPER
oty / Gold / Doré Miedziany / Kupfer / Cuivre Czarny / Schwarz / Noir Szary iinne / Grau und andere / Gris et autres

PROGRESS

ARCHITECTURE PROGRESS ECO S.A.

BLACK GRAY AND OTHER

studio@progressarch.com www.progressarch.com




